
競技 レース 順位 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 氏名 県

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.07 +0.5 大会新記録 秋山 雄一郎(37) 32 島 根

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  7.22 +0.5 大会新記録 木村 一也  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  7.39 +0.5 平坂 和弘  (36) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 溝邊  悟  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.60 -0.8 小郷 基光  (42) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  7.66 -0.8 曽我 裕也  (44) 38 愛 媛

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.06 -0.8 岡田 敏明  (43) 14 神奈川

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 丸濱 康之  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 紅粉谷 高将(41) 36 香 川

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.81 -0.5 土田 早人  (45) 36 香 川

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 杉山 裕二  (49) 38 愛 媛

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 石井  満  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 石原 亨一郎(48) 34 広 島

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1  7.59 -0.5 大会新記録 定由 征司  (50) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2  7.72 -0.5 古川 勝博  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3  8.00 -0.5 松尾 俊寛  (53) 37 徳 島

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 4  8.51 -0.5 住吉 信一  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 5  8.84 -0.5 藤原 武司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1  8.09 -2.5 有田 文男  (54) 28 兵 庫

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2  8.11 -2.5 横山 隆文  (50) 36 香 川

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3  8.79 -2.5 段堂 永司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 10.04 -2.5 花口 直樹  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 佐藤 宏幸  (52) 34 広 島

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1  7.59 -0.5 大会新記録 定由 征司  (50) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2  7.72 -0.5 古川 勝博  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3  8.00 -0.5 松尾 俊寛  (53) 37 徳 島

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4  8.09 -2.5 有田 文男  (54) 28 兵 庫

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5  8.11 -2.5 横山 隆文  (50) 36 香 川

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6  8.51 -0.5 住吉 信一  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7  8.79 -2.5 段堂 永司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 8  8.84 -0.5 藤原 武司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 9 10.04 -2.5 花口 直樹  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.08 -1.6 小川 博正  (58) 34 広 島

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  8.18 -1.6 加地  真  (56) 32 島 根

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.53 -1.6 山本 達也  (57) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 山本 英雄  (55) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 湊  正和  (55) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1  8.47 -1.3 房野 和弘  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2  8.70 -1.3 村上  清  (62) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3  8.96 -1.3 木田 健文  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 4  9.29 -1.3 吉葉 恭行  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 5  9.68 -1.3 山﨑 雅夫  (63) 39 高 知

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 6 13.06 -1.3 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1  8.30 -0.2 米原 利幸  (61) 32 島 根

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2  8.55 -0.2 藤原 和也  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3  8.82 -0.2 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4  8.98 -0.2 西谷 吉弘  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 5  9.43 -0.2 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 6  9.90 -0.2 宮脇 浩司  (63) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1  8.30 -0.2 米原 利幸  (61) 32 島 根

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2  8.47 -1.3 房野 和弘  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3  8.55 -0.2 藤原 和也  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4  8.70 -1.3 村上  清  (62) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5  8.82 -0.2 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6  8.96 -1.3 木田 健文  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7  8.98 -0.2 西谷 吉弘  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 8  9.29 -1.3 吉葉 恭行  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 9  9.43 -0.2 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 10  9.68 -1.3 山﨑 雅夫  (63) 39 高 知

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 11  9.90 -0.2 宮脇 浩司  (63) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 12 13.06 -1.3 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1  9.46 -1.3 妹尾 勝美  (67) 33 岡 山
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男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 10.17 -1.3 城戸  巌  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 10.24 -1.3 山岡 久高  (68) 39 高 知

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 古家  隆  (69) 36 香 川

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 小谷 幸敏  (65) 31 鳥 取

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 渡部 四郎  (69) 38 愛 媛

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1  9.02 -0.6 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 10.08 -0.6 松本 一朗  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 檜山 堅宗  (68) 34 広 島

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 酒井 薫寿雄(65) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 高橋 武彦  (65) 32 島 根

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 大林 弘明  (68) 36 香 川

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1  9.02 -0.6 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2  9.46 -1.3 妹尾 勝美  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 10.08 -0.6 松本 一朗  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 10.17 -1.3 城戸  巌  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ６０ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 10.24 -1.3 山岡 久高  (68) 39 高 知

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.61 -0.9 新居田 哲司(71) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  9.27 -0.9 吉澤 文範  (71) 34 広 島

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  9.31 -0.9 村上  充  (70) 36 香 川

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  9.86 -0.9 森野 一則  (73) 33 岡 山

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5 10.44 -0.9 崎山  護  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 6 10.61 -0.9 石田 芳行  (72) 33 岡 山

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 7 10.90 -0.9 大原 博文  (72) 34 広 島

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 8 10.96 -0.9 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.16 -0.4 大会新記録 磯村 公三  (75) 34 広 島

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  9.58 -0.4 杉原 諭志  (75) 28 兵 庫

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  9.87 -0.4 松本 譲治  (77) 33 岡 山

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4 11.54 -0.4 山上 基一  (79) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 10.95 -0.2 秋田 隆祥  (82) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 13.04 -0.2 見藤 宣晃  (83) 34 広 島

男子M80 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 皆木 しげる(80) 33 岡 山

男子M85 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 10.83 -0.2 大小田 靖男(85) 34 広 島

男子M85 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 14.77 -0.2 江原 幸男  (86) 33 岡 山

男子M85 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 山﨑  晃  (87) 33 岡 山

男子M25 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 12.01 -1.5 大会新記録 並河  賢  (29) 26 京 都

男子M30 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 12.42 -1.5 ⾧船 雄一  (32) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 11.49 -1.5 木村 一也  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 11.66 -1.5 平坂 和弘  (36) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 13.09 -1.5 河部 サトシ(37) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 11.15 -1.6 大会新記録 秋山 雄一郎(37) 32 島 根

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 11.76 -1.6 廣井 裕臣  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 12.41 -1.6 福田 浩二  (37) 35 山 口

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 12.72 -1.6 田代  学  (35) 26 京 都

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 小河 直之  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 溝邊  悟  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 11.15 -1.6 大会新記録 秋山 雄一郎(37) 32 島 根

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 11.49 -1.5 木村 一也  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 11.66 -1.5 平坂 和弘  (36) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 11.76 -1.6 廣井 裕臣  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 12.41 -1.6 福田 浩二  (37) 35 山 口

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6 12.72 -1.6 田代  学  (35) 26 京 都

男子M35 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7 13.09 -1.5 河部 サトシ(37) 33 岡 山

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 11.78 -0.1 小郷 基光  (42) 33 岡 山

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 12.14 -0.1 曽我 裕也  (44) 38 愛 媛

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 12.81 -0.1 岡田 敏明  (43) 14 神奈川

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 13.07 -0.1 前田  将  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 紅粉谷 高将(41) 36 香 川

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 12.04 -0.5 田中 慎一郎(48) 37 徳 島

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 13.15 -0.5 新 慎太郎  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 石井  満  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 木下 雅弘  (47) 31 鳥 取

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 守屋 健一  (49) 33 岡 山
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男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 12.68 -1.6 杉香 紀彦  (46) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 14.14 -1.6 菅  大祐  (45) 34 広 島

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 途中棄権 中永 利也  (49) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 杉山 裕二  (49) 38 愛 媛

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 今川 寛美  (49) 28 兵 庫

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 12.04 -0.5 田中 慎一郎(48) 37 徳 島

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 12.68 -1.6 杉香 紀彦  (46) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 13.15 -0.5 新 慎太郎  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 14.14 -1.6 菅  大祐  (45) 34 広 島

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 12.20 -2.2 大会ﾀｲ記録 定由 征司  (50) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 13.54 -2.2 湯浅 孝史  (54) 37 徳 島

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 13.85 -2.2 住吉 信一  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 4 14.09 -2.2 藤原 武司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 5 16.22 -2.2 花口 直樹  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 神徳  毅  (53) 35 山 口

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 大野 和人  (53) 36 香 川

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 12.53 -0.4 松尾 俊寛  (53) 37 徳 島

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 12.83 -0.4 横山 隆文  (50) 36 香 川

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 12.92 -0.4 有田 文男  (54) 28 兵 庫

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 13.30 -0.4 西谷  匠  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 5 13.84 -0.4 若林 克彦  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 6 15.18 -0.4 竹内 克幸  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 12.20 -2.2 大会ﾀｲ記録 定由 征司  (50) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 12.53 -0.4 松尾 俊寛  (53) 37 徳 島

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 12.83 -0.4 横山 隆文  (50) 36 香 川

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 12.92 -0.4 有田 文男  (54) 28 兵 庫

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 13.30 -0.4 西谷  匠  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6 13.54 -2.2 湯浅 孝史  (54) 37 徳 島

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7 13.84 -0.4 若林 克彦  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 8 13.85 -2.2 住吉 信一  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 9 14.09 -2.2 藤原 武司  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 10 15.18 -0.4 竹内 克幸  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 11 16.22 -2.2 花口 直樹  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 12.94 -2.5 小川 博正  (58) 34 広 島

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 13.09 -2.5 加地  真  (56) 32 島 根

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 13.19 -2.5 佐藤 一石  (58) 36 香 川

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 13.80 -2.5 山本 達也  (57) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 5 14.04 -2.5 小林 孝幸  (58) 35 山 口

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 6 14.27 -2.5 楳田 健二  (58) 31 鳥 取

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 7 16.12 -2.5 山本 英雄  (55) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 和田  誠  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 13.94 -0.5 房野 和弘  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 15.01 -0.5 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 15.43 -0.5 山﨑 雅夫  (63) 39 高 知

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 4 15.96 -0.5 大久保 順太(60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 5 16.04 -0.5 宮脇 浩司  (63) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 6 16.36 -0.5 八木 成幸  (64) 36 香 川

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 7 20.69 -0.5 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 13.23 -1.6 米原 利幸  (61) 32 島 根

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 13.73 -1.6 髙木 年晃  (62) 34 広 島

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 14.17 -1.6 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 15.00 -1.6 吉葉 恭行  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 5 15.22 -1.6 笹部 雅彦  (62) 27 大 阪

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 中村 正仁  (63) 31 鳥 取

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 13.23 -1.6 米原 利幸  (61) 32 島 根

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 13.73 -1.6 髙木 年晃  (62) 34 広 島

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 13.94 -0.5 房野 和弘  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 14.17 -1.6 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 15.00 -1.6 吉葉 恭行  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6 15.01 -0.5 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7 15.22 -1.6 笹部 雅彦  (62) 27 大 阪

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 8 15.43 -0.5 山﨑 雅夫  (63) 39 高 知
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男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 9 15.96 -0.5 大久保 順太(60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 10 16.04 -0.5 宮脇 浩司  (63) 33 岡 山

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 11 16.36 -0.5 八木 成幸  (64) 36 香 川

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 12 20.69 -0.5 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 14.32 -0.4 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 14.70 -0.4 小林 幸治  (65) 27 大 阪

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 16.61 -0.4 城戸  巌  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 檜山 堅宗  (68) 34 広 島

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 大林 弘明  (68) 36 香 川

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 高橋 武彦  (65) 32 島 根

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 14.82  0.0 角  安範  (68) 31 鳥 取

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 15.19  0.0 妹尾 勝美  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 15.75  0.0 坂東  基  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 16.14  0.0 三好 修碁  (68) 37 徳 島

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 渡部 四郎  (69) 38 愛 媛

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 古家  隆  (69) 36 香 川

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 14.32 -0.4 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 14.70 -0.4 小林 幸治  (65) 27 大 阪

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 14.82  0.0 角  安範  (68) 31 鳥 取

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 15.19  0.0 妹尾 勝美  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 15.75  0.0 坂東  基  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6 16.14  0.0 三好 修碁  (68) 37 徳 島

男子M65 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7 16.61 -0.4 城戸  巌  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 13.76 -1.3 大会新記録 新居田 哲司(71) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 14.28 -1.3 本多 逸雄  (70) 34 広 島

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 14.98 -1.3 村上  充  (70) 36 香 川

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 15.08 -1.3 光宗 皇彦  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 5 15.30 -1.3 吉澤 文範  (71) 34 広 島

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 6 17.66 -1.3 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 15.09 -1.0 大会新記録 磯村 公三  (75) 34 広 島

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 16.22 -1.0 松本 譲治  (77) 33 岡 山

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 17.84 -1.0 板谷 泰宏  (76) 33 岡 山

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 19.28 -1.0 山上 基一  (79) 33 岡 山

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 片山 勝昌  (79) 33 岡 山

男子M80 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 17.86 -0.7 秋田 隆祥  (82) 33 岡 山

男子M80 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 22.30 -0.7 見藤 宣晃  (83) 34 広 島

男子M80 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 皆木 しげる(80) 33 岡 山

男子M85 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 17.30 -0.7 中津 秀雄  (86) 35 山 口

男子M85 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 18.34 -0.7 大小田 靖男(85) 34 広 島

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 22.78  0.0 大会新記録 木村 一也  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 24.23  0.0 山田 祐二  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 24.98  0.0 福田 浩二  (37) 35 山 口

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 4 25.97  0.0 田代  学  (35) 26 京 都

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 5 26.63  0.0 河部 サトシ(37) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 秋山 雄一郎(37) 32 島 根

男子M40 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 23.49 -0.2 小郷 基光  (42) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 26.32 -0.2 横川 貴史  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 26.41 -0.2 岡田 敏明  (43) 14 神奈川

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 23.98 -0.2 大会新記録 田中 慎一郎(48) 37 徳 島

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 23.99 -0.2 大会新記録 中永 利也  (49) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 25.67 -0.2 杉香 紀彦  (46) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 4 27.35 -0.2 新 慎太郎  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 5 28.70 -0.2 菅  大祐  (45) 34 広 島

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 今川 寛美  (49) 28 兵 庫

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 杉山 裕二  (49) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 24.92 -0.8 神徳  毅  (53) 35 山 口

男子M50 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 27.38 -0.8 湯浅 孝史  (54) 37 徳 島

男子M50 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 31.53 -0.8 安藤 幸治  (50) 26 京 都

男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 26.18 -0.8 佐藤 一石  (58) 36 香 川

男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 28.21 -0.8 小林 孝幸  (58) 35 山 口

男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 29.18 -0.8 楳田 健二  (58) 31 鳥 取

男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 4 31.51 -0.8 上野  剛  (55) 33 岡 山
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男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 山本 信行  (59) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 28.58 -1.2 髙木 年晃  (62) 34 広 島

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 29.79 -1.2 笹部 雅彦  (62) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 31.11 -1.2 大倉 幸也  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 4 31.59 -1.2 中村 正仁  (63) 31 鳥 取

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 5 31.92 -1.2 寺谷 廣治  (63) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 29.30  0.0 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 42.98  0.0 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 52.79  0.0 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 杉浦  拓  (61) 22 愛 知

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1 28.58 -1.2 髙木 年晃  (62) 34 広 島

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 2 29.30  0.0 渋谷 浩一  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 29.79 -1.2 笹部 雅彦  (62) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 4 31.11 -1.2 大倉 幸也  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 5 31.59 -1.2 中村 正仁  (63) 31 鳥 取

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 6 31.92 -1.2 寺谷 廣治  (63) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 7 42.98  0.0 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ２００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 8 52.79  0.0 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 28.94 -0.8 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 30.47 -0.8 小林 幸治  (65) 27 大 阪

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 31.43 -0.8 妹尾 勝美  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 4 33.20 -0.8 三好 修碁  (68) 37 徳 島

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 田代 雅彦  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 29.86 -0.4 大会新記録 本多 逸雄  (70) 34 広 島

男子M70 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 30.81 -0.4 村上  充  (70) 36 香 川

男子M70 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 34.09 -0.4 堀岡  茂  (73) 34 広 島

男子M75 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 36.80 -0.4 板谷 泰宏  (76) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 39.66 -0.4 秋田 隆祥  (82) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 妹尾 康也  (83) 33 岡 山

男子M25 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1 53.15 上村 勇貴  (29) 34 広 島

男子M25 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 四方 悠瑚  (25) 28 兵 庫

男子M30 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:00.65 丸吉 達也  (33) 28 兵 庫

男子M35 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1 57.28 田代  学  (35) 26 京 都

男子M35 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2 57.80 矢野 友章  (39) 36 香 川

男子M35 ４００ｍ 決 勝 3  1:00.29 河部 サトシ(37) 33 岡 山

男子M35 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 福田 浩二  (37) 35 山 口

男子M40 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1 55.73 杉浦 陵児  (40) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1 58.11 杉香 紀彦  (46) 33 岡 山

男子M45 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:02.90 友重 善貴  (48) 34 広 島

男子M45 ４００ｍ 決 勝 3  1:04.23 大田 佳史  (46) 28 兵 庫

男子M45 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 今川 寛美  (49) 28 兵 庫

男子M45 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 村田 純一  (45) 35 山 口

男子M50 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 神徳  毅  (53) 35 山 口

男子M50 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 仲田 浩一朗(53) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:06.20 西谷 吉弘  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:15.09 寺谷 廣治  (63) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 3  1:25.59 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 4  1:29.70 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 杉浦  拓  (61) 22 愛 知

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:02.59 大会新記録 迫田 英明  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:09.03 赤崎 弘文  (65) 35 山 口

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 神﨑 尚司  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 山本 三博  (65) 36 香 川

男子M70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:15.23 髙橋 利明  (71) 34 広 島

男子M70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:17.46 堀岡  茂  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 3  1:26.91 田村 正憲  (70) 34 広 島

男子M75 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:36.58 片山 勝昌  (79) 33 岡 山

男子M75 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:39.08 安良田 秀知(76) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:30.70 妹尾 康也  (83) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:39.85 鎌田 真澄  (83) 33 岡 山

男子M85 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:38.63 大会新記録 岩本 邦史  (85) 34 広 島

男子M25 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:49.88 日本マスターズ新記録 四方 悠瑚  (25) 28 兵 庫
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男子M25 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  2:02.39 上村 勇貴  (29) 34 広 島

男子M40 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:51.94 安井 文宏  (41) 36 香 川

男子M45 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:29.13 友重 善貴  (48) 34 広 島

男子M45 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 宮本 隆雄  (48) 34 広 島

男子M50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 今田 好彦  (52) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 森  友良  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 花岡  望  (53) 34 広 島

男子M55 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:35.29 茂田 昭雄  (56) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 東  卓志  (57) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:29.38 西谷 吉弘  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  3:02.34 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 3  3:15.41 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 並木 律朗  (60) 21 静 岡

男子M60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 安部 哲朗  (60) 32 島 根

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:29.21 大会新記録 山本 三博  (65) 36 香 川

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  2:36.14 大会新記録 橘  章良  (66) 28 兵 庫

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 3  3:03.42 棚田 修司  (67) 33 岡 山

男子M70 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:53.80 田村 正憲  (70) 34 広 島

男子M70 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  2:56.20 髙橋 利明  (71) 34 広 島

男子M70 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 出井 秀樹  (72) 36 香 川

男子M75 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  3:23.53 舩尾 安俊  (75) 33 岡 山

男子M80 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  3:58.30 鎌田 真澄  (83) 33 岡 山

男子M85 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  3:53.64 大会新記録 岩本 邦史  (85) 34 広 島

男子M45 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:09.44 菅  大祐  (45) 34 広 島

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  4:54.25 今田 好彦  (52) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  5:08.06 若林 克彦  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 3  5:12.27 柏原  繁  (54) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 4  5:20.16 花岡  望  (53) 34 広 島

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 花口 直樹  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 船越 周一  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M55 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  4:58.30 吉崎  修  (59) 33 岡 山

男子M55 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:00.55 西中 文仁  (55) 34 広 島

男子M55 １５００ｍ 決 勝 3  6:03.51 内田 雄三  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M55 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 東  卓志  (57) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:06.08 伊藤 邦彦  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:27.49 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 3  7:58.23 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 並木 律朗  (60) 21 静 岡

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 日高 靖和  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M65 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:16.32 橘  章良  (66) 28 兵 庫

男子M65 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:32.04 檜山 堅宗  (68) 34 広 島

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:43.20 田村 正憲  (70) 34 広 島

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:06.31 平松 庸元  (73) 33 岡 山

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 3  6:33.08 山根 定雄  (73) 31 鳥 取

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 出井 秀樹  (72) 36 香 川

男子M80 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  8:18.64 鎌田 真澄  (83) 33 岡 山

男子M40 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 12:24.08 安井 文宏  (41) 36 香 川

男子M50 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 10:10.22 大会新記録 高橋 保幸  (52) 27 大 阪

男子M50 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 2 11:39.01 柏原  繁  (54) 33 岡 山

男子M55 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 11:11.61 渡辺 昭英  (56) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 10:45.55 大会新記録 伊藤 邦彦  (60) 34 広 島

男子M60 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 2 13:34.63 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 3 20:26.33 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M60 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 三宅 文彦  (61) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 住田 義明  (62) 33 岡 山

男子M65 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 12:38.66 保本  博  (69) 34 広 島

男子M75 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 14:05.37 出原 愼司  (77) 33 岡 山

男子M25 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 16:15.17 奥野 直倖  (26) 28 兵 庫

男子M40 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 18:22.28 松木 洋祐  (42) 33 岡 山

男子M50 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 17:19.46 高橋 保幸  (52) 27 大 阪

男子M55 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 21:00.58 那須 大祐  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M55 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 2 21:46.80 山田 竜也  (56) 34 広 島
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男子M55 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 3 22:27.77 内田 雄三  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 19:21.87 前田 俊明  (63) 33 岡 山

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 2 24:14.32 内田 武史  (61) 27 大 阪

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 3 40:23.99 中嶋 雅孝  (60) 25 滋 賀

男子M40 110mH(0.991m/9.14m) 決 勝 1 14.89 -0.3 岡山県マスターズ新記録／大会新記録 田村 元弘  (40) 33 岡 山

男子M50 100mH(0.914m/8.50m) 決 勝 1 14.92 -0.2 古川 勝博  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 100mH(0.914m/8.50m) 決 勝 2 17.45 -0.2 寺尾 泰人  (54) 22 愛 知

男子M50 100mH(0.914m/8.50m) 決 勝 3 17.85 -0.2 西谷  匠  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 100mH(0.914m/8.50m) 決 勝 欠    場 仲田 浩一朗(53) 28 兵 庫

男子M50 100mH(0.914m/8.50m) 決 勝 欠    場 佐藤 宏幸  (52) 34 広 島

男子M60 100mH(0.840m/8.00m) 決 勝 欠    場 三井  亘  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M65 100mH(0.840m/8.00m) 決 勝 欠    場 太田  忠  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 80mH (0.762m/7.00m) 決 勝 1 15.90 +0.3 山崎 義美  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 80mH (0.762m/7.00m) 決 勝 2 20.12 +0.3 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 80mH (0.762m/7.00m) 決 勝 欠    場 光宗 皇彦  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M45 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m55 中永 利也  (49) 33 岡 山

男子M45 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m30 守屋 健一  (49) 33 岡 山

男子M45 走高跳 決 勝 欠    場 村田 純一  (45) 35 山 口

男子M50 走高跳 決 勝 欠    場 佐藤 宏幸  (52) 34 広 島

男子M55 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m50 大会ﾀｲ記録 半田 浩基  (59) 34 広 島

男子M60 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m60 大会新記録 福田 博文  (62) 34 広 島

男子M60 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m15 遠藤  伸  (64) 32 島 根

男子M65 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m25 岩竹 義彦  (65) 33 岡 山

男子M65 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m20 太田  忠  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M65 走高跳 決 勝 3 1m20 中村 勇三  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 走高跳 決 勝 欠    場 田代 雅彦  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m35 大会ﾀｲ記録 山崎 義美  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m05 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 走高跳 決 勝 記録なし 加藤 久司  (70) 34 広 島

男子M75 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m25 大会ﾀｲ記録 井手 利忠  (76) 33 岡 山

男子M75 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m25 大会ﾀｲ記録 杉原 諭志  (75) 28 兵 庫

男子M75 走高跳 決 勝 3 1m05 坂田  修  (76) 33 岡 山

男子M80 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m00 見藤 宣晃  (83) 34 広 島

男子M40 棒高跳 決 勝 1 3m80 大会ﾀｲ記録 小郷 勇太  (41) 33 岡 山

男子M45 棒高跳 決 勝 1 4m00 大会新記録 小林 秀匡  (49) 33 岡 山

男子M45 棒高跳 決 勝 欠    場 村田 純一  (45) 35 山 口

男子M45 棒高跳 決 勝 欠    場 山中  稔  (47) 34 広 島

男子M50 棒高跳 決 勝 欠    場 沖土居 一隆(50) 34 広 島

男子M60 棒高跳 決 勝 1 2m40 出原 則弘  (62) 33 岡 山

男子M60 棒高跳 決 勝 記録なし 荒木 賢治  (60) 40 福 岡

男子M70 棒高跳 決 勝 1 2m00 田坂 高志  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 棒高跳 決 勝 欠    場 梶本 裕二  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 棒高跳 決 勝 欠    場 加藤 久司  (70) 34 広 島

男子M35 走幅跳 決 勝 1   6m48 -0.2 溝邊  悟  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M40 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m92 -1.3 風早 一也  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M40 走幅跳 決 勝 2   5m62 -1.8 横川 貴史  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M40 走幅跳 決 勝 欠    場 紅粉谷 高将(41) 36 香 川

男子M45 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m13 -0.1 石井  満  (48) 33 岡 山

男子M45 走幅跳 決 勝 2   4m62 +0.2 杉香 紀彦  (46) 33 岡 山

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m72 +0.1 矢吹  央  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 2   5m43 +0.1 寺尾 泰人  (54) 22 愛 知

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 3   5m10 -0.3 大野 和人  (53) 36 香 川

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 4   5m08 +0.6 横山 隆文  (50) 36 香 川

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 5   4m93 -0.2 湯浅 孝史  (54) 37 徳 島

男子M55 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m98 -0.7 小川 博正  (58) 34 広 島

男子M55 走幅跳 決 勝 2   4m57 -0.8 熊野 直洋  (58) 34 広 島

男子M60 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m04 -1.0 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 走幅跳 決 勝 2   3m48 -1.2 中村 正仁  (63) 31 鳥 取

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m11 +0.4 林  同輔  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 2   3m99 -0.3 角  安範  (68) 31 鳥 取

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 3   3m90 -0.3 岩竹 義彦  (65) 33 岡 山

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 4   3m78  0.0 太田  忠  (67) 28 兵 庫
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男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 5   3m61 -1.0 西森 敏夫  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 欠    場 田代 雅彦  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 1   3m68 -0.1 稲見 博孝  (74) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 2   3m17 -0.4 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 3   2m74 -1.1 森野 一則  (73) 33 岡 山

男子M75 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m04  0.0 大会新記録 杉原 諭志  (75) 28 兵 庫

男子M85 走幅跳 決 勝 欠    場 山﨑  晃  (87) 33 岡 山

男子M45 三段跳 決 勝 欠    場 石原 亨一郎(48) 34 広 島

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 1  11m94 -0.4 大会新記録 矢吹  央  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 2  11m88 +0.8 浜田 敏宏  (50) 37 徳 島

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 3  10m71 +2.0 寺尾 泰人  (54) 22 愛 知

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 4  10m63 +2.2 ２回目が公認最高 板東 健治  (51) 37 徳 島

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 5   9m70 +0.8 西谷  匠  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 欠    場 仲  晃一  (51) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 三段跳 決 勝 1  12m34 +0.3 大会新記録 本池  潔  (56) 34 広 島

男子M55 三段跳 決 勝 2   8m49 +1.0 和田  誠  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M60 三段跳 決 勝 1   9m34 +2.9 ３回目が公認最高 杉野 靖志  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M65 三段跳 決 勝 欠    場 小西 利信  (67) 36 香 川

男子M70 三段跳 決 勝 1   8m31 -0.5 稲見 博孝  (74) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 三段跳 決 勝 2   7m82 +2.8 ２回目が公認最高 崎山  護  (73) 34 広 島

男子M75 三段跳 決 勝 欠    場 福場 信二  (76) 34 広 島

男子M35 立五段跳 決 勝 1  15m79 廣井 裕臣  (38) 33 岡 山

男子M40 立五段跳 決 勝 1  14m07 平井 裕俊  (42) 33 岡 山

男子M40 立五段跳 決 勝 2  12m37 丸濱 康之  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M45 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 石原 亨一郎(48) 34 広 島

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 1  14m34 岡山県マスターズ新記録 金山 淳史  (50) 33 岡 山

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 沖土居 一隆(50) 34 広 島

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 仲田 浩一朗(53) 28 兵 庫

男子M55 立五段跳 決 勝 1  13m96 本池  潔  (56) 34 広 島

男子M55 立五段跳 決 勝 2  10m88 和田  誠  (57) 33 岡 山

男子M55 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 山本 達也  (57) 28 兵 庫

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 1  12m28 村上  清  (62) 33 岡 山

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 2  11m86 木田 健文  (60) 36 香 川

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 3  10m34 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 4  10m28 山下 智之  (61) 34 広 島

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 吉葉 恭行  (61) 33 岡 山

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 房野 和弘  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M65 立五段跳 決 勝 1  10m65 酒井 薫寿雄(65) 33 岡 山

男子M65 立五段跳 決 勝 2  10m63 西森 敏夫  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 立五段跳 決 勝 3  10m03 小西 利信  (67) 36 香 川

男子M65 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 小谷 幸敏  (65) 31 鳥 取

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 1  11m27 大会新記録 光宗 皇彦  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 2  10m73 崎山  護  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 3  10m41 稲見 博孝  (74) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 4   9m67 川本 正行  (74) 34 広 島

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 5   8m68 石田 芳行  (72) 33 岡 山

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 守屋 常男  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M75 立五段跳 決 勝 1   9m98 外山  修  (79) 22 愛 知

男子M75 立五段跳 決 勝 2   9m80 井手 利忠  (76) 33 岡 山

男子M85 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 山﨑  晃  (87) 33 岡 山

男子M45 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 勝 1   8m80 永森 将来  (48) 38 愛 媛

男子M45 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 勝 2   7m56 岡田  悠  (45) 33 岡 山

男子M50 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 1  10m46 細川 雄資  (51) 36 香 川

男子M50 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 2   8m24 寺西  剛  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 3   7m49 佐藤  匠  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 4   7m35 越智 一喜  (52) 36 香 川

男子M55 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 1  10m88 山本 高輝  (55) 37 徳 島

男子M55 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 月岡 智雄  (55) 38 愛 媛

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 1  10m04 山下 智之  (61) 34 広 島

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 2   9m86 田村  章  (63) 36 香 川

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 3   8m40 仲村  直  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 4   7m98 遠藤  伸  (64) 32 島 根
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男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 5   7m67 中村 明雄  (63) 38 愛 媛

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 6   5m62 八木 成幸  (64) 36 香 川

男子M65 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 1  11m52 大会新記録 新免 康弘  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 2   8m67 西森 敏夫  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 3   8m04 船引 規正  (65) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 1  11m42 大会新記録 種田  潔  (72) 34 広 島

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 2   8m57 小倉 信彦  (72) 31 鳥 取

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 3   8m13 毛利 徳成  (72) 33 岡 山

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 4   8m03 中尾  学  (71) 34 広 島

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 5   7m80 植野 邦夫  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 6   5m79 酒井 一好  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 7   4m91 守屋 常男  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M75 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 1   9m05 外山  修  (79) 22 愛 知

男子M75 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 2   6m89 山本 宣博  (75) 33 岡 山

男子M80 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   7m35 井⾧ 保佑  (84) 34 広 島

男子M80 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 池田 紀彦  (84) 33 岡 山

男子M85 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   6m46 山﨑  晃  (87) 33 岡 山

男子M90 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   5m54 平田 数秋  (92) 38 愛 媛

男子M45 円盤投(2.000kg) 決 勝 1  35m90 大会新記録 西坂  官  (49) 34 広 島

男子M45 円盤投(2.000kg) 決 勝 2  24m81 永森 将来  (48) 38 愛 媛

男子M45 円盤投(2.000kg) 決 勝 3  19m44 岡田  悠  (45) 33 岡 山

男子M50 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 1  30m01 細川 雄資  (51) 36 香 川

男子M50 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 2  25m66 寺西  剛  (51) 27 大 阪

男子M50 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 3  24m35 越智 一喜  (52) 36 香 川

男子M50 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 4  21m22 佐藤  匠  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 5  15m45 安藤 幸治  (50) 26 京 都

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 1  34m91 山本 高輝  (55) 37 徳 島

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 2  29m56 原田 恭雄  (56) 33 岡 山

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 3  25m41 半田 浩基  (59) 34 広 島

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 4  23m70 森  誠司  (55) 37 徳 島

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 5  18m87 上野  剛  (55) 33 岡 山

男子M55 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 勝 欠    場 月岡 智雄  (55) 38 愛 媛

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  33m71 山下 智之  (61) 34 広 島

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  29m19 田村  章  (63) 36 香 川

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 3  28m28 中村 明雄  (63) 38 愛 媛

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 4  24m49 金光  守  (60) 33 岡 山

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 5  18m04 八木 成幸  (64) 36 香 川

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  31m40 国只  誠  (68) 33 岡 山

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  27m01 西森 敏夫  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 3  26m93 船引 規正  (65) 28 兵 庫

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 4  26m35 福永 龍臣  (69) 35 山 口

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  33m97 種田  潔  (72) 34 広 島

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  27m09 関内 春彦  (71) 32 島 根

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 3  26m87 大原 博文  (72) 34 広 島

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 4  26m66 青木 邦男  (74) 35 山 口

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 5  25m45 植野 邦夫  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 6  24m97 中野 英雄  (71) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 7  24m11 毛利 徳成  (72) 33 岡 山

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 8  21m81 中尾  学  (71) 34 広 島

男子M75 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  22m23 山本 宣博  (75) 33 岡 山

男子M80 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  18m71 井⾧ 保佑  (84) 34 広 島

男子M90 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  12m36 平田 数秋  (92) 38 愛 媛

男子M40 やり投(0.800kg) 決 勝 1  33m87 横川 貴史  (44) 33 岡 山

男子M45 やり投(0.800kg) 決 勝 1  36m89 永森 将来  (48) 38 愛 媛

男子M50 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 1  46m15 古川 勝博  (51) 33 岡 山

男子M50 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 2  43m63 岩原 浩二  (51) 34 広 島

男子M50 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 欠    場 越智 一喜  (52) 36 香 川

男子M50 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 欠    場 沖土居 一隆(50) 34 広 島

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 1  37m80 山本 高輝  (55) 37 徳 島

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 2  36m18 原田 恭雄  (56) 33 岡 山

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 3  35m93 高橋 博文  (59) 34 広 島

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 4  32m25 森  誠司  (55) 37 徳 島
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男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 5  18m39 上野  剛  (55) 33 岡 山

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 欠    場 月岡 智雄  (55) 38 愛 媛

男子M60 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  45m55 福田 博文  (62) 34 広 島

男子M65 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  22m68 太田  忠  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M65 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 2  18m38 中村 勇三  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 記録なし 西森 敏夫  (66) 33 岡 山

男子M65 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 欠    場 国只  誠  (68) 33 岡 山

男子M65 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 欠    場 田代 雅彦  (67) 28 兵 庫

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  29m37 青木 邦男  (74) 35 山 口

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 2  28m15 石田 芳行  (72) 33 岡 山

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 3  27m08 関内 春彦  (71) 32 島 根

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 4  26m69 山崎 義美  (73) 34 広 島

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 5  25m88 小倉 信彦  (72) 31 鳥 取

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 6  24m45 中野 英雄  (71) 38 愛 媛

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 7  23m01 内田  博  (74) 33 岡 山

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 8  21m24 大原 博文  (72) 34 広 島

男子M70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 9  12m24 守屋 常男  (70) 33 岡 山

男子M75 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  26m61 外山  修  (79) 22 愛 知

男子M75 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 2  21m68 山本 宣博  (75) 33 岡 山

男子M80 やり投(0.400kg) 決 勝 1  21m21 合田  正  (83) 38 愛 媛

男子M80 やり投(0.400kg) 決 勝 欠    場 池田 紀彦  (84) 33 岡 山

男子M90 やり投(0.400kg) 決 勝 1  14m68 平田 数秋  (92) 38 愛 媛

女子W25 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.35 +1.0 桑原 菜摘  (25) 32 島 根

女子W35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.85 +1.0 橋本 真実  (35) 33 岡 山

女子W35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 藤原 なつみ(38) 28 兵 庫

女子W40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.74 +1.0 貴田 美紀  (44) 12 千 葉

女子W50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 妹尾 順子  (54) 33 岡 山

女子W55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.51 +1.0 木田 真裕美(57) 36 香 川

女子W55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 大久保 広美(58) 36 香 川

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.57 -0.2 安東 由香利(61) 33 岡 山

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 10.21 -0.2 山中 智視  (63) 36 香 川

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 清見 久美子(62) 34 広 島

女子W65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 11.48 -0.2 山﨑 良子  (66) 34 広 島

女子W75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 12.24 -0.2 細羽 純子  (77) 34 広 島

女子W75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 13.44 -0.2 大森 以登枝(76) 33 岡 山

女子W35 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 13.98 -0.6 橋本 真実  (35) 33 岡 山

女子W35 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 藤原 なつみ(38) 28 兵 庫

女子W55 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 14.09 -0.6 大会新記録 熊取谷 信子(58) 27 大 阪

女子W55 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 15.46 -0.6 木田 真裕美(57) 36 香 川

女子W55 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 15.59 -0.6 大久保 広美(58) 36 香 川

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 15.53 -0.8 大会新記録 安東 由香利(61) 33 岡 山

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 16.41 -0.8 清見 久美子(62) 34 広 島

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 16.60 -0.8 山中 智視  (63) 36 香 川

女子W75 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 21.21 -0.8 細羽 純子  (77) 34 広 島

女子W75 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 23.38 -0.8 大森 以登枝(76) 33 岡 山

女子W25 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 29.79 -1.2 桑原 菜摘  (25) 32 島 根

女子W35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 藤原 なつみ(38) 28 兵 庫

女子W50 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 43.63 -1.2 土井 満美子(52) 33 岡 山

女子W55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 29.05 -1.2 大会新記録 熊取谷 信子(58) 27 大 阪

女子W55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 32.83 -1.2 大久保 広美(58) 36 香 川

女子W25 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:07.04 桑原 菜摘  (25) 32 島 根

女子W50 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:11.52 田中 美香  (53) 28 兵 庫

女子W50 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 妹尾 順子  (54) 33 岡 山

女子W60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:11.99 大会新記録 本間 明子  (61) 28 兵 庫

女子W30 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:54.74 森  彩夏  (32) 33 岡 山

女子W40 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:47.05 河村 恵里  (40) 34 広 島

女子W50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:34.34 大会新記録 田中 美香  (53) 28 兵 庫

女子W50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  2:40.60 森下 即子  (52) 33 岡 山

女子W55 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  3:00.33 甲斐 早苗  (57) 37 徳 島

女子W40 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:24.05 大会新記録 林  史江  (44) 33 岡 山

女子W50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:16.41 森下 即子  (52) 33 岡 山

女子W55 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  6:02.52 大会新記録 甲斐 早苗  (57) 37 徳 島
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女子W75 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  8:48.88 宇野 美子  (78) 33 岡 山

女子W40 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 12:35.89 河村 恵里  (40) 34 広 島

女子W45 ３０００ｍ 決 勝 1 12:13.52 山田 志保  (49) 34 広 島

女子W40 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 19:42.62 大会新記録 林  史江  (44) 33 岡 山

女子W45 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 21:16.26 大会新記録 藤澤 真由美(49) 33 岡 山

女子W50 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 船越 恵子  (54) 33 岡 山

女子W35 100mH(0.840/8.500m) 決 勝 1 17.89 +0.5 橋本 真実  (35) 33 岡 山

女子W35 100mH(0.840/8.500m) 決 勝 2 18.35 +0.5 砂取 優奈  (37) 34 広 島

女子W50 80mH (0.762m/7.00m) 決 勝 欠    場 妹尾 順子  (54) 33 岡 山

女子W60 80mH(0.686m/7.00m) 決 勝 1 14.37 -0.3 安東 由香利(61) 33 岡 山

女子W50 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m15 石出 由香  (52) 34 広 島

女子W55 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m10 大会新記録 遠藤 はるみ(57) 32 島 根

女子W35 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m32  0.0 砂取 優奈  (37) 34 広 島

女子W45 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m62 -0.7 矢吹 絵里子(47) 33 岡 山

女子W60 走幅跳 決 勝 1   3m73 -0.6 大会新記録 清見 久美子(62) 34 広 島

女子W65 走幅跳 決 勝 1   2m85 -0.1 山﨑 良子  (66) 34 広 島

女子W75 走幅跳 決 勝 1   2m59 +0.6 細羽 純子  (77) 34 広 島

女子W45 三段跳 決 勝 1  10m11 +0.7 矢吹 絵里子(47) 33 岡 山

女子W35 立五段跳 決 勝 1  10m75 砂取 優奈  (37) 34 広 島

女子W55 立五段跳 決 勝 1   9m72 木田 真裕美(57) 36 香 川

女子W70 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 楢原 千恵子(74) 33 岡 山

女子W80 立五段跳 決 勝 1   7m16 藤原 ハツ子(81) 33 岡 山

女子W45 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 1   8m69 槙山 ゆめか(46) 36 香 川

女子W45 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 2   7m39 辻 千加代  (47) 36 香 川

女子W50 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   7m75 石出 由香  (52) 34 広 島

女子W55 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   8m46 遠藤 はるみ(57) 32 島 根

女子W60 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   6m13 山中 智視  (63) 36 香 川

女子W65 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   7m08 前原 秀子  (66) 33 岡 山

女子W65 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 2   6m38 山﨑 良子  (66) 34 広 島

女子W70 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   8m38 大会新記録 松岡 奏子  (71) 28 兵 庫

女子W70 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 2   6m56 植野 英子  (73) 34 広 島

女子W70 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 3   5m89 中元 眞理江(71) 34 広 島

女子W80 砲丸投(2.000kg) 決 勝 1   7m43 嘉成 倶子  (83) 28 兵 庫

女子W80 砲丸投(2.000kg) 決 勝 2   4m90 藤原 ハツ子(81) 33 岡 山

女子W65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  20m25 前原 秀子  (66) 33 岡 山

女子W65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  15m67 種田 尚美  (67) 34 広 島

女子W70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  20m47 大会新記録 松岡 奏子  (71) 28 兵 庫

女子W70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  15m16 大会新記録 植野 英子  (73) 34 広 島

女子W70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 3  15m10 大会新記録 中元 眞理江(71) 34 広 島

女子W80 円盤投(0.750kg) 決 勝 1  20m23 嘉成 倶子  (83) 28 兵 庫

女子W35 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  35m48 宮本 育見  (36) 33 岡 山

女子W45 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  25m03 辻 千加代  (47) 36 香 川

女子W50 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  18m40 石出 由香  (52) 34 広 島

女子W55 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  19m19 遠藤 はるみ(57) 32 島 根

女子W65 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  19m35 前原 秀子  (66) 33 岡 山

女子W70 やり投(0.500㎏) 決 勝 1  21m81 大会新記録 松岡 奏子  (71) 28 兵 庫
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